Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID Name

353
206
206
438
143
460
206
206
355

1032459369 ADAMS,VALERIE MAURER
1033183449 BOGUE,LARRY MAY
1033575373 HALL,BARBARA
1111612599 LOISEY,MARTHA JOHNSON
2126664026 PENNIE,CALEB LEON
2192555413 VAN JR,HARTY CLIFTON
1032563649 DIANA LYNN LUNA
1033095531 WILLIE BENJAMIN LUNA
1032784282 PRINCE,AUBREY GUY

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



