Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
353	1032459369	ADAMS, VALERIE MAURER	RECEIVED
206	1033183449	BOGUE,LARRY MAY	RECEIVED
206	1033575373	HALL,BARBARA	RECEIVED
438	1111612599	LOISEY, MARTHA JOHNSON	RECEIVED
143	2126664026	PENNIE,CALEB LEON	RECEIVED
460	2192555413	VAN JR, HARTY CLIFTON	RECEIVED
206	1032563649	DIANA LYNN LUNA	RECEIVED
206	1033095531	WILLIE BENJAMIN LUNA	RECEIVED
355	1032784282	PRINCE, AUBREY GUY	RECEIVED